NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BADEN BORO

BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIDGEWATER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP
CHIPPEWA TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
CONWAY BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
EAST ROCHESTER BORO
ECONOMY BORO
FREEDOM BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOPEWELL TWP
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP
INDUSTRY BORO
KOPPEL BORO
MIDLAND BORO

NEW SEWICKLEY TWP
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON TWP
RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO
WHITE TWP

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(4,116.34)
(1,582.86)
(579.34)
(491.40)
(1,719.30)
(3,037.89)
(829.80)
(3,788.34)
(1,932.87)
(302.40)
(75.50)
192.00)
383.09)
587.25)
658.20)
(152.75)
(1,101.93)
(2,082.04)
(353.13)
(522.75)
(909.46)
(1,921.85)
(1,335.47)
(1,376.76)
(953.11)
(187.06)
(375.00)
(2,308.11)
(14.50)
(350.63)
(6.13)
(126.60)

(
(
(
(

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R 72 0 Vol Vo T Vo S V0 RV R 72 i Vo S Vo T W S U e ¥ e ¥ ¥ AV T V2 T V0 RV o V0 T V2 S VR V0 V) IV SV "2 T VS Vo T Vo S Vo S Vo TR Vo B

(506.49)
(199.44)
(28.05)
(49.14)
(171.93)
(151.90)
(41.50)
(398.45)
(163.64)
(15.12)
(3.78)
20.70)
13.60)
58.73)
65.83)
(13.09)
(108.60)
(503.40)
(17.65)
(26.14)
(112.75)
(192.18)
(122.86)
(59.35)
(52.24)
(9.35)
(30.00)
(218.39)
(1.45)
(17.54)
(0.61)

(
(
(
(

INTEREST_AMOUNT

R V2R Vo Vo S Vo S Vo SR V0 S V0 R V0 S VT V2 S Vo SR V0 0 S V0 SV R V0 S V0 SV I Vo V0 S Vo S Vo S Vo SV B Vo I 72 S Vo SR Vo TR Vo R Vo SV R V8

(409.84)
(134.55)
(10.60)
(40.59)
(57.60)
(292.78)
(55.98)
(320.64)
(194.00)
(20.43)
(5.13)
(17.05)
(20.02)
(39.60)
(23.04)
(11.34)
(73.62)
(440.52)
(155.00)

(220.49)

(86.10)
(87.20)
(79.53)
(11.20)
(30.91)
(183.55)
(1.32)
(25.85)
(0.45)
(1.97)

TOTAL_AMT

S
s

S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
$
S
s
S
s

(5,032.67)
(1,916.85)

(617.99)

(581.13)
(1,948.83)
(3,482.57)

(927.28)
(4,507.43)
(2,290.51)

(337.95)
(84.41)
229.75)
416.71)
685.58)
747.07)

(177.18)
(1,284.15)
(3,025.96)

(525.78)

(548.89)
(1,242.70)
(2,114.03)
(1,544.43)
(
(

(
(
(
(

1,523.31)
1,084.88)
(207.61)
(435.91)
(2,710.05)
(17.27)
(394.02)
(7.19)
(128.57)

COMMISSION_AMT

R 72 0 Vol Vo T Vo S V0 RV R 72 S Vo S Vo T U o U e ¥ e ¥ o ¥ Y R Vo T ¥ R Y ¥ SV ¥ V) RV SV "2 T Vo i Vo T Vo S Vo S Vo TR Vo B

(251.64)
(95.84)
(30.88)
(29.06)
(97.46)

(174.14)
(46.38)

(225.37)

(114.54)
(16.90)

(4.23)

11.49)

20.83)

34.29)

37.36)

(8.87)
(64.22)

(151.30)
(26.30)
(27.45)
(62.15)

(105.71)
(77.25)
(76.19)
(54.25)
(10.38)
(21.80)

(135.50)

(0.87)
(19.70)
(0.36)
(6.43)

(
(
(
(

TOTAL_CHECK

R V2R Vo Vo S Vo SR Vo SR V0 R V0 R V0 R VT V2 S Vo S V0 0 S ¥ SV R V0 S V0 SRV I Vo V0 S Vo S Vo S V0 SV B Vo T 72 S Vo SR Vo TR Vo S V0 S Vo SRR Vo B

(4,781.03)
(1,821.01)

(587.11)

(552.07)
(1,851.37)
(3,308.43)

(880.90)
(4,282.06)
(2,175.97)

(321.05)
(80.18)
218.26)
395.88)
651.29)
709.71)

(168.31)
(1,219.93)
(2,874.66)

(499.48)

(521.44)
(1,180.55)
(2,008.32)
(1,467.18)
(
(

(
(
(
(

1,447.12)
1,030.63)
(197.23)
(414.11)
(2,574.55)
(16.40)
(374.32)
(6.83)
(122.14)



